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Seznam ohrozenych objektii Dolni Cermna

Obec

Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn3
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn3
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn3
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn3
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn3
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn3
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn3
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermn4

Cast obce

Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dolni-cermna/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dolni-cermna/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dolni-cermna/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dolni-cermna/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dolni-cermna/?order=51

Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna

Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa

180/-
181/-
185/-
186/-
187/-
188/-
19/-

190/-
191/-
193/-
194/-
195/-
196/-
197/-
198/-

200/-
212/-
213/-
214/-
217/-
218/-
219/-
221/-
223/-
224/-
225/-
226/-
229/-
23/-

230/-
231/-
232/-
233/-
234/-
236/-
237/-

308
310/2
310/1
486
487
662
601
581
482
485
484
311
680
312
579
464
480/1
313
314
315
316
706
727
686
654
329/1
715
649
711
360
637
886
763
724
330
743
335




Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermn4

Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermna

238/-
239/-
24/-
248/-
25/-
257/-
259/-
260/-
264/-
266/-
267/-
269/-
270/-
273/-
274/-
28/-
281/-
285/-
286/-
287/-
288/-
289/-
291/-
295/-
296/-
3/-
30/-
307/-
32/-
34/-
36/-
37/-
38/-
39/-
4-
401/-
402/-

337
585
361
358
362
636
730
406
334/2
764
411
404
407
712
831
384/1
393
382
364
365
366
600
794
603
354
462/1
386
771
387
437
408
412
413
787
459
786
860




Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermnd
Dolni Cermn4
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermna

Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa
Dolni Cermna
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermné
Dolni Cermnéa

407/-
408/-
42/-

432/-
450/-
451/-

50/-
51/-
53/-
54/-
59/-
60/-
61/-
64/-
65/-
66/-
69/-
7/-

71/-
73/
75/
76/-
78/-
8/-

80/-
81/-

98/-

929
930

761
309
835
678/1
417
389
388
391
380
381
379
369
368
367
353
334/1
345
325
333
758

335/1
641/2
742
458
268




